附件2
   
            企业职工线上适岗技能提升培训人员名册

企业名称（盖章）：
                                       填报日期：       年    月    日
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号码
	手机号码
	平台登录账号

	1
	黄贤立
	男
	441502xxxxxxxx2132
	158xxxxxx38
	441502xxxxxxxx2132

	2
	陆维杰
	男
	441502xxxxxxxx233X
	150xxxxxx38
	441502xxxxxxxx233X

	3
	张佳湃
	男
	441502xxxxxxxx263X
	188xxxxxx27
	441502xxxxxxxx263X

	4
	连国彬
	男
	441502xxxxxxxx003X
	139xxxxxx11
	441502xxxxxxxx003X

	5
	林贤平
	男
	441502xxxxxxxx0214
	150xxxxxx98
	441502xxxxxxxx0214

	6
	黄佳迪
	男
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	137xxxxxx88
	441502xxxxxxxx0252


     
